Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito RFZ|RELE S

Transit Transit

unty 9, Information
Stops

( onnection

Antioch

_ Map Key Transit Lines _
couh;y (_:f‘.)ngecn:n k()CCCTﬁ) SChedUIG |nf0rmatIOn effective November 14, 2021 : St tI
provides fixed-route bus an N a O n
aratransit services throughout i}{ You Are Here W?M :
2 tral Contra Costa C gt : Route 93X eeress  Early Bird Express
entral Contra Costa County. For i
more information call 925-676-7500 3-Minute Walk s = Pittsburg/Ba Pt ART )
or visit www.countyconnection.com to Walnut 500ft/150m Radius .
Creek BART . : (5iiétfion County Connection A n t I O C h
" MonFi | @ Transit Information Express Weekday Bus Line
4343 _ _ 93X Antioch BART/Walnut Creek BART
45) E Station Entrance/Exit
5-122 A\ TRIDETA TRANSIT Tri Delta Transit _
Fare Information effective January 1, 2024 5;35a @ BART Train Local Bus Lines - Weekday @ 511 Real-Time
o | | | Be . .
Senor | _ 6:263 RN HHERETERTTn? 300X Brentwood Park & Ride/Antioch BART Departures
County Adult | Youth' | (65+) | Clipper® 7072 @ Bus 379 Antioch BART/Kaiser Antioch _ _
Connection 968 | O18) ) aptea| ST — | . 380 Pittsburg/Bay Point BART/Antioch BART 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times ] 383 Blue Goose Park/Antioch BART departure times for the transit agencies to
T e o Q A 4= Transit Stop 384 Brentwood Park & Ride/Antioch BART the left that have this symbol. Other Bay
Single Ride $2.50 | $2.50 | $1.25| - B rast P — e — =T Area transit agencies will be added in the
CLIPPER® FARES & PASSES Route Descriptions 300X =) Aoan st 380 Bicycle Lockers e Antioch BART/Pittsburg/Bay Point BART future.
ISinlgée RzidHe e | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 iy Ricks . P 388 Pittsburg/Bay Point BART/Kaiser Antioch To find out when your next bus or train will
nciuaes Z-rour fransrer — NN . . . . H .
93X A I I A A = Elevator KC¥ 390 Antioch BART/Pittsburg-Bay Point BART depart, check nearby displays or simply call
Fast Bay Day Pass|3 $375 $375 $175 $375 Walnut Creek BART’ John Muir I\/Ied Ctr Walnut Q éTRIDEL'MTRANSIT 388 Trl MYRIde Q gTRlDEL'WTRANSW 387 Q gTRIDEL'MTRANS” 383 Q éTRlDELMTRANS” 384 E b o P|tt5burg Cntr Station/ 211 aEddsay u" Departure TlmeS" Youbl” then
East Bay Regiona Creek, Mitchell Dr/Park & Ride, Kirker Pass Rd/ \ _ A Brentwood Park & Ride e asked to enter your Stop ID number.
31-Day Pass $60.00$60.00/$60.00/$60.00 Castlewood Dr, Buchanan RD, Delta Fair Blvd/ Escalator Tri MyRide  Antioch/Oakley If you don’t know it, you can say “I don't
CLIPPER® TRANSFER (automatically applied) Somersville Town Center, Kaiser Delta Fair Medical B st ﬁ G%,ggon 93X _ know,” and the system will prompt you to
County Connection?, Offices, Antioch BART 391 Y E Parking 380 Pittsburg/Bay Point BART/Antioch BART enter your route and stop. 511 will respond
Tri Delta®, & Wheels* | FREE | FREE | FREE | FREE ] 395 388 Pittsburg/Bay Point BART/Kaiser Antioch with departure times for your route and
Note: County Connection does not provide @ Paratransit Q Arozsarast 385 Q Aoz rast 379 Q Aot 390 : 1o i : - will also include the Stop ID for future use.
BART to Bus $1.00 | $.50 | $.50 | $.50 : : _ 7=y Passenger Pick-up/Drop-off Pittsburg Cntr Station/ , ,
weekend bus service at this station. : 391 Brentwood Park & Ride You may also look up your stop’s ID online
' Children under 6 years old ride free. = . s g 8 pTE———— at the 511 Transit page (transit.511.org).
2 With valid transfer, good for two hours from the time of payment. — Restrooms treets of Brentwood/Antioc
zA Clipper® cash user will never pay more than the price of a Day Pass. — Bicyc'es on Transit
With valid transfer, good for one boarding within two hours from the | ||| | ||| | — Stairs % " _ vl I q
time of payment. Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
— all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
= Station Agent Booth rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
E Taxi Stand Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit
buses are equipped with bicycle racks.
Ticket Vending: General: While bicycles are allowed on
most transit services, there are some
Clipper / Add Cash Value space limitations and, in some cases, times
when bicycles are not allowed on board.
For specific transit operator policies and
Addfare procedures go to 511.org and click on the

bicycling tab, or call 511 and say “bicycling”

Wheelchair Accessible to speak to an operator who can answer
your questions.

----Bike Routes id [ ®f
ia G_et Qllpper . |
v Clipper is the new, convenient

: way to pay for transit rides in
CLIPPER the Bay Area. The reloadable
Clipper card stores value as cash and transit
passes to pay your fare on AC Transit, BART,
S Caltrain, Dumbarton Express, Golden Gate
Transit and Ferry, Muni, SamTrans, and VTA.
100 feet Eventually, all Bay Area transit agencies will
accept Clipper.

30 meters Whether you pay-as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, Wage Works®, and Clipper Direct.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper Card:

e Visit clippercard.com,

/ e Call (877) 878-8883, or

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Walgreens #4724
3416 Deer Valley Rd
Antioch, CA 94531
925-978-8000

//;XTRI DELTA TRANSIT

Tri Delta Transit
801 Wilbur Ave
Antioch, CA 94509
M-Th 7a-6p

Walgreens #9978
6570 Lone Tree Wy
Brentwood, CA 94513
925-240-6043

Eastern Contra Costa Transit Schedule Information effective January 12, . . . .
Authority (Tri Delta Transit) pectvefanuany 12, 202 Antioch/Oakley Tri MyRide Service Area

operates 16 local bus lines on

weekdays, six local bus lines on Line 300X ‘ Line 379 ‘ Line 380 Line 383 ‘ Line 384 ‘ Line 385 ‘ Line 387 ‘ Line 388 ‘ Line 390 ‘ Line 391 ‘ His 22 Tri MyRide ¢ Antioch / Oakley cateway R
weekends and holidays, Tri MyRide on-demand 20p
shared ride shuttle service, and door-to-door t ) to t to to t t 0 t t o t t t S10%e g
- PR : o aiser 0 . o 0 : 0 () : o o o

b.us se.lrv.lce for Semor.atlzens a.nd p_ec_>p|e with Brentwood | Antioch Pittsburg/ Blue Goose | Tri Del_t 2 | Brentwood | Brentwood P|ttsbu_rg/ Pittsburg/ Kaiser Antioch P|ttsbu!fg/ Pittsburg Center Brentwood Empire Ave

disabilities. For more information, visit Park & Ride| Medical Bay Point BART Park Transit Park & Ride | Park & Ride Bay Point Bay Point BART Medical Center Bay Point BART Park & Ride Brentwood
trideltatransit.com or call 1-925-754-4040. Center Brentwood |  Office BART BART %8 Bregy Sandmoung gd

Mon-Fri  Mon-Fri  Mon-Fri 220UV wionFi Mon-Fi  Mon-Fri  Mon-Fri  Mon-Fri  MonFri 20UV ponpr  SAEUN L P MonFri  SATSUN gy SatSun/ o Sat-Sun/ o :
Fare Information effective September 12, 2022 Holidays Holidays Holidays Holidays Holidays  Holidays ]ooq“"“‘% Big Breakm 2 g
2:40p 7:58a 4:33a 6:06a 7:00a 7:38a 7:04a 6:58a® 4:43a 5:15a 8:00a 6:49a 10:00a 4:39a 4:42a 7:13a 6:42a 7:26a 9:27a San 2 < EX
Exact fare not required on fixed-route 4:00p 5:42a 7:06a 8:00a 8:383 8:04a 8:22a 5:03a 5:52a 9:00a 7:38a 11:00a 5:12a 5:11a 8:13a 7:05a 8:26a 10:27a T Della Tansit oo 3 asePhy % g
buses. Fare box on fixed-route buses can 5:00p 6:30 8:06a 9:00a 9:38a 9:04a 12:22p® 6:03a 6:18a 10:00a 8:38a 12:00p 5:47a 5:51a 9:13a 7:45a 9:26a 11:27a * < Sais g E
issue credit tickets for overpayment, which 6:00p 6:56 9:06a 1:00p 10:38a 10:04a 1:22p 6:43a 7:21a 11:00a 8:58a 1:00p 6:12a 6:11a 10:13a 8:25a 10:26a 12:27p S = wenSt OAKLEY B L) =
are good toward future rides on Tri Delta 7:00p 7:20 10:06a 2:00p 2:38p 11:04a 2:22p® 7:43a 7:56a 12:00p 10:00a 2:00p 6:42a 6:38a 11:13a 8:45a 11:26a 1:27p 5 - — = o = o i L =
Transit fixed-route buses only; no cash 8:20p 8:05 11:06a 3:00p 4:18p 12:00p 2:43p® 9:03a 8:16a 1:00p 10:38a 3:00p 7:04a 7:18a 12:13p 9:24a 12:26p 2:27p i na? NG Fal % Office € %
redem ption. 8:32 12:06p 4:00p 4:58p 1:00p 3:22p 9:43a 8:56a 2:00p 11:18a 4:00p 7:49a 1:13p 10:05a 1:26p 3:27p %% é‘% ?::’ W oypress R é‘OPMs S ?% %
ndul/ | Semior 9:32 1:06p 5:00p 5:58p 2:04p 4:22p 11:21a 9:37a 3:00p 11:46a 5:00p 8:49a 2:13p 10:44a 2:26p 4:27p - sunset™ % Slatten. Ranch Rd 2 - %ﬁ
Tri Delta Transit Youth' | (65+) & 10:32 2:06p 6:00p 3:00p 5:22p 12:23p 9:57a 4:00p 12:18p 6:00p 9:00a 3:13p 11:443 3:26p 5:27p / Laurel RS
(6-64) | Disabled 12:06 3:06p 4.00p 6:22p 1:23p 10:34a 5:00p 1:22p 7:00p 9:40a 4:13p 1:44p 4:26p 6:27p ofstm & [Antioch BARTStation] @

SINGLE RIDE CASH & CLIPPER® FARES 12:49 4:06p 5:04p 2:40p 11:14a 6:00p 2:21p 8:00p 10:40a 5:13p 3:05p 5:26p 7:27p i C:f";, Ny

Local Routes $2.00 | $085 1:49 5:06p 6:22p 3:30p 12:17p 7:00p 3:18p 9:00p 11:40a 6:13p 3:43p 6:26p PM. z %zgl%h é\@“g‘ g‘z{;‘%"%% a9

Express Routes 2:05 6:06p 7:22p 4:23p 1:14p 8:00p 3:58p 10:00p 12:40p 7:13p 4:45p 7:26p G) Center < Center Bt 41 e

200X, 201X, 202X & 300X $2.50 | $1.25 2:28 7:06p 5:23p 2:14p 9:00p 4:58p 11:00p 1:40p 8:13p 5:27p 8:26p i}zetgl;gall)elta ANTIOCH X

. 2:49 8:06p 6:43p 3:20p 10:00p 6:22p 12:00a 3:00p 9:13p 5:49p . ﬂlCenter\k o IS A
BART Transfer: Local Routes $1.25 | $0.85 316 9:06p 7:43p 3:56p 718p 3:51p 6:27p T, s q,\g"\% 4 g %%/@
BART Transfer: Express Routes 200X, $1.75 | $1.25 3:42 10:06p 8:43p 4:38p 8:02p 4:28p 7:07p @@ é%' g
4:42 5:06p 9:05p 5:40p 8:05p g CTewy  proenrum @
Day Pass? $3.75 | $1.75 5:02 6:58p 10:28p 6:00p 8:43p % DRMS % FoodWaxx 4 s S Lone TreB
Regional Day Pass? $3.75 | $1.75 5:45 7:34p 11:22p 6:20p 9:23p &2 2 = Z i
6:05 8:11p 7:00p 10:23p S 2 S or \ 1 2 — . _

Also available are 20-ride and 31-day passes. 2:06 7:56p 11:23p % g Tri MyRide Service Area B Point of Interest
Visit trideltatransit.com for more information. 727 8:56p 12233 Kaiser Permanente (P Park &Ride (D Medical Center
Clipper® Cash Value allows you to pay as you go, 9:07 9:56p 12:46a Bouet®™ @ ¢ Tioket Comection v School
same as cash saved on Clipper® 9:27 10:56p
' Children under 6 years old ride free with adult.
2 Day Pass is valid for unlimited rides on all Tri Delta Tri MyRide is an on-demand shared ride shuttle. The

Transit fixed route buses, except paratransit and Tri service operates in neighborhoods near select BART

MyRide, the day of purchase/validation. stations. Tri MyRide allows riders to book corner-
3 _ _ _ _ _ to-corner trips between anywhere in the selected

Regional Day Pass is valid on local Tri Delta Transit, service area.

County Connection, WestCAT and Wheels routes.

Clipper® users get the Regional Day Pass discount e Tri MyRide operates Monday-Friday from

automatically. Once you pay $3.75 in fares in a 5a.m. to 9 p.m. and Saturday-Sunday/Holidays

day ($1.75 for senior / disabled customers) on any from8a.m.to 5 p.m.

combination of the participating transit services,

your rides will be free of charge for the rest of that Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times ® Asingle ride fare for all passengers is $2.00.
day. A Clipper® cash user will never pay more than e To use Tri MVRide. d load the Tri MvRid
: @ Serves American Ave yRide, download the Iri lViyRide app
the price of a Day Pass. for iOS or Android, create a free account, and
Proof of Eligibilit schedule a ride. If you are unable to use the app, 51 1 SF Bav
roof of Eligibility OrC A0
_ | | GET CONNECTED, STAY CONNECTED to //_X\XTRI DELT4 TRANSIT call 1-925-470-4397.
To receive a reduced fafe' a passenger is required to E— For more information, visit trideltatransit.com or call N
show one of the following: 925-754-4040 @ SCAN for Tri MyRide app
. . . . ) Receive ALERTS For news & info To download To download )
e DMV issued identification (senior fare) on Social Media on Social Media the Transitapp  Tri Delta Watch app ©
(detours and more) (real time arrival, (report hazards, trash,

trip planning) issues and more)

e Regional Transit Discount Card (disabled or
senior fare)

e Medicare Card (disabled fare)

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation

Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
@ scan ve I scAN ME o ;

at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

ANTI-T1-2 (station TID, first north face)
Revised December 30, 2024
Printed 01/15/25




